DEMKO CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein ("Certified Product") have
been investigated and found in compliance with the Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate, in
accordance with the D Mark Requirements.  The Designated Certificate holder is entitled to use the d or
for cables <DEMKO> for the Certified Product manufactured at the production site(s) identified above, in
accordance with the D Mark Service Agreement, including without limitation the D Mark Testing and

NAGAOKA-SHI, 940-1195 NIIGATA-KEN Japan
TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
PLO33 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SENAI
SENAI, 81400 JOHOR Malaysia
TDK-LAMBDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
LOT 2 & 3, BATU 9 3/4
KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN
BANDAR BARU JAYA GADING
KUANTAN, 26070 PAHANG Malaysia
Wuxi TDK-Lambda Electronics Co Ltd
NO 6
XING CHUANG ER LU
WUXI, 214028 JIANGSU China
Additional Information:
Output ratings:
- RWS1500B-12/ME: 12 Vdc, 125 A
- RWS1500B-15/ME: 15 Vdc, 100 A
- RWS1500B-24/ME: 24 Vdc, 63 A
- RWS1500B-36/ME: 36 Vdc, 42 A
- RWS1500B-48/ME: 48 Vdc, 32 A
Appendix DEMKO CERTIFICATE
                                                  Certificate No.    D-05799-UL
                                                                  Page    3/3
                                                    Date of Issue    2017-04-03